	To Order
	 Range (bar)	 Model No.	 Compatible Meters†
	 0 to 14 	 PXM600MU-14BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 35	 PXM600MU-35BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 70	 PXM600MU-70BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 140	 PXM600MU-140BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 200	 PXM600MU-200BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 350	 PXM600MU-350BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
	 0 to 700	 PXM600MU-700BARGV	 DPiS8**, DP41-S**, DP25B-S**
B-a
B
M
ILLI